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DATA
26/11/1980
29/10/1981
12/10/1982
15/09/1983
12/10/1984
24/09/1985
30/09/1986
11/09/1987
24/12/1988
04/10/1989
12/09/1990
11/09/1991
11/09/1992
12/09/1993
04/09/1994
03/09/1995
01/09/1996
31/08/1997
09/09/1998
02/09/1999
12/10/2000
27/09/2001
26/09/2002
01/10/2003
12/10/2004
09/10/2005
17/09/2006
23/09/2007
21/09/2008
27/09/2009

SEU
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PALAU BLAUGRANA 2 BARCELONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA
PAVELLO JOSEP MORA MATARO
PAVELLO C.B. GRANOLLERS
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PALAU SACOSTA GIRONA
PAVELLO NOU CONGOST MANRESA
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PAVELLO DEL SERRALLO TARRAGONA
PAVELLO NOU CONGOST MANRESA
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE GRANOLLERS
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE GRANOLLERS
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE BARCELONA
PALAU BLAUGRANA BARCELONA
PAVELLO BARRIS NORD LLEIDA
PAVELLO BARRIS NORD LLEIDA
PALAU SANT JORDI BARCELONA
PAVELLO OLIMPIC DE BADALONA
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PAVELLO OLIMPIC DE BADALONA
PALAU BLAUGRANA BARCELONA
PALAU SANT JORDI BARCELONA

CAMPIO
F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA
C. JOVENTUT BADALONA
C. JOVENTUT BADALONA
C. JOVENTUT BADALONA
F.C. BARCELONA
MONTIGALA JOVENTUT
MONTIGALA BADALONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
F.C. BARCELONA
UP JOVENTUT
F.C. BARCELONA
VALVI GIRONA
TDK MANRESA
C. JOVENTUT BADALONA
TDK MANRESA
F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA
CAPRABO LLEIDA
CAPRABO LLEIDA
F.C. BARCELONA
DKV JOVENTUT
AKASVAYU GIRONA
DKV JOVENTUT
DKV JOVENTUT
REGAL F.C. BARCELONA

\ Generalitat

SOTS-CAMPIO RESULTAT

C.B. COTONIFICIO 90-73

C. JOVENTUT SONY 92-87

C. JOVENTUT FITCHET 122-86
ARESLUX C.B. GRANOLLERS 86-85

C. JOVENTUT BADALONA 102-100
C. JOVENTUT BADALONA 91-90
F.C. BARCELONA 98-97

F.C. BARCELONA 90-82

F.C. BARCELONA 78-74
GRUPO IFA GRANOLLERS 99-88
F.C. BARCELONA 92-70

F.C. BARCELONA 73-87

F.C. BARCELONA 79-89
JOVENTUT BADALONA 95-89
F.C. BARCELONA 72-88
JOVENTUT BADALONA 89-92
TDK MANRESA 61-62
FESTINA JOVENTUT 77-76
TDK MANRESA 86-71

C. JOVENTUT BADALONA 81-65
BASQUET MANRESA 76-67
JOVENTUT DE BADALONA 95-73
F.C. BARCELONA 80-70

F.C. BARCELONA 68-65
PLUS PUJOL LLEIDA 63-83
WINTERTHUR F.C.BARCELONA 79-78
WINTERTHUR F.C.BARCELONA 51-73
AKASVAYU GIRONA 84-66
REGAL F.C. BARCELONA 83-95
DKV JOVENTUT 38-62
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46

19/09/2010
26/09/2011
26/09/2012
10/10/2013
02/10/2014
26/09/2015
29/09/2016
01/05/2018
09/09/2018
11/09/2019
06/09/2020
05/09/2021
21/09/2022
12/09/2023
15/09/2024
21/09/2025

SEU
PALAU BLAUGRANA BARCELONA
PAVELLO NOU CONGOST MANRESA
PAVELLO OLIMPIC DE BADALONA
PAVELLO MUNICIPAL GIRONA-FONTAJAU
PALAU D'ESPORTS LA SEU D'URGELL
PALAU D'ESPORTS DE GRANOLLERS
PAVELLO DE GOVERN ANDORRA LA VELLA
PAVELLO OLIMPIC DE REUS
PAVELLO BARRIS NORD LLEIDA
PAVELLO OLIMPIC DE BADALONA
PALAU BLAUGRANA BARCELONA
PAVELLO NOU CONGOST MANRESA
PALAU ESPORTS CATALUNYA TARRAGONA

PAVELLO ESPAI FRUITA BARRIS NORD LLEIDA

PALAU ESPORTS CATALUNYA TARRAGONA
PALAU ESPORTS CATALUNYA TARRAGONA

PALMARES LLIGA CATALANA ACB

TiTOLS

25

11

CLUB

F.C. BARCELONA
CLUB JOVENTUT BADALONA
BASQUET MANRESA
GIRONA
LLEIDA BASQUETBOL

BC ANDORRA

CAMPIO

REGAL F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA REGAL

F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA
F.C. BARCELONA LASSA
F.C. BARCELONA LASSA
F.C. BARCELONA LASSA
F.C. BARCELONA LASSA
MORABANC ANDORRA
BARCA
MORABANC ANDORRA
BAXI MANRESA
BARCA
BARCA
BARCA
BAXI MANRESA

| Generalitat
! de Catalunya

SOTS-CAMPIO
DKV JOVENTUT

FIATC MUTUA JOVENTUT

FIATC JOVENTUT
FIATC JOVENTUT
MORABANC ANDORRA
MORABANC ANDORRA
ICL MANRESA
MORABANC ANDORRA
BARCA LASSA
MORABANC ANDORRA
BARCA
BARCA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
BAXI MANRESA
BAXI MANRESA
JOVENTUT BADALONA

1986, 1987, 1988, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1994, 1998, 2005, 2007, 2008

ANYS CAMPIO

2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019, 2022, 2023, 2024

1997, 1999, 2021, 2025

1996, 2006

2002, 2003

2018, 2020

C(?esportcat

RESULTAT
95-79
54-94
69-76
85-73
104-93
65-68
63-77
89-70
76-94
92-93
84-85
81-70
82-92
81-79
98-81
83-79

1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1989, 1993, 1995, 2000, 2001, 2004, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013,



